PRISTON PARISH COUNCIL - Summary of Assets 31/03/2019

DESCRIPTION
Village Green
Domain Name/Website

Copyright Millennium
Book

Street Furniture
Horse Trough,
Drinking Fountain

and Well

Memorial Seat

Grit Bins (2)

Grit Bin

Grit Bin

WI Memorial Seat
Defibrillator and Cabinet
(No: 533)

Defibrillator and Cabinet
(No: 1046)

Brazier

Telephone Box

Office Equipment

Computer & Software

Total Value

DATE ACQUIRED

31/7/1978
9/7/2001

7/10/2001

15/6/2001

17/4/2004

19/9/2011

14/2/2013
27/3/2016

12/7/2016
24/10/2009

8/9/2015
14/4/2012

21/08/2017

1 Sept 2017

VALUE
£1
£1

£1

£5,000
(Insurance

Value)

£2,000

£373

£152
£147

£263
£2,600

£2,754
£500

£573

£428

£14,793

CUSTODIAN
N/A
Clerk

Clerk

Clerk

Clerk

Clerk

Clerk
Clerk

Clerk
Clerk

Clerk
Clerk

Clerk

Clerk

LOCATION
N/A
N/A

Long Barn, Priston

Village Green,
Priston

Around Walnut Tree,
Village Green

Church Lane &
Village Green

Priston Lane
Farmborough Lane
Village Green
Willow Barn,
Priston
Village Hall
Pressbarrow

Farm, Priston
Village Green

Long Barn, Priston



