## PRISTON PARISH COUNCIL - Summary of Assets 31/03/2019

DESCRIPTION	DATE ACQUIRED	VALUE	CUSTODIAN	LOCATION
Village Green	31/7/1978	£1	N/A	N/A
Domain Name/Website	9/7/2001	£1	Clerk	N/A
Copyright Millennium Book	7/10/2001	£1	Clerk	Long Barn, Priston
Street Furniture Horse Trough, Drinking Fountain and Well	15/6/2001	£5,000 (Insurance Value)	Clerk	Village Green, Priston
Memorial Seat	17/4/2004	£2,000	Clerk	Around Walnut Tree, Village Green
Grit Bins (2)	19/9/2011	£373	Clerk	Church Lane & Village Green
Grit Bin	14/2/2013	£152	Clerk	Priston Lane
Grit Bin	27/3/2016	£147	Clerk	Farmborough Lane
WI Memorial Seat Defibrillator and Cabinet (No: 533)	12/7/2016 24/10/2009	£263 £2,600	Clerk Clerk	Village Green Willow Barn, Priston
Defibrillator and Cabinet (No: 1046)	8/9/2015	£2,754	Clerk	Village Hall
Brazier	14/4/2012	£500	Clerk	Pressbarrow Farm, Priston
Telephone Box	21/08/2017	£573	Clerk	Village Green
Office Equipment				
Computer & Software	1 Sept 2017	£428	Clerk	Long Barn, Priston
Total Value		£14,793		